AND THE CO	53/msq17020765/	Gb27
-1.00 (10)	STATE VALUE	
From Ferrina Honel Tan	MsIG	31/10/17@10:06am
nstinated too	Bi v	
OD / TP WS / TF RES / OD RES / EVA / To Esseet Velville to	INVINVICE	No.
at Workshop in a	3FY 2809 1	Invest _ YN 2601 H
Blk 6033,#01-255 AMKI	-thatomobile	64821009
Polity No. 28631223MKC	nd Park 2,569536	52/706
Sum Insure:		
Make of Vehi	Exect.	16A 26/10/2017
(Client's Record	<del></del>	20/10/2014
CA / REV / REF. / REV 24 HRS wpt		Hubble Epakasen ku
Date:Time: 10:62 am @31/10/14 Person	n Consensi <u>ERIC</u>	Versa <b>(\$)</b> .0U)
Deserving Action Instrument (X)	Estrate	
SFY 28017-x		
Pioniantly Part ( 01.1	11-2017	
	<u> </u>	
	<del>-</del>	
23-11-17 Liston Email to Lional Tai	n thu mainer.	

AS S. REC. BY: XVX. ASS	IGNMENT
	Veh No: SFY 28087 Yr Regn: 20 Sep 200
Fro, i: Date: Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	Truck / Trailer or
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	AIC: Drawed LOAD LAND MA
at Workshop m/s <b>Star Automobile</b> of	<u> </u>
	Sp.Reading (\$279) T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Insured:	C/No: MR0538EC107097190
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Gold / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)  Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
THE STATE OF THE S	-
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: $\frac{85}{70}$ R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC/ OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bai, or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mr
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS Ptur Automobile 4:30
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  \times_Vehicle: IN / OUT	Dea. Ale
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisio
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Estation range - 9 2500.00	to \$\\ 3500.00
RECEIVED 6 2018	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) 15012018 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	e:: Site Insp (\$s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format: PRS	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ )	:Weekend (\$
<u> </u>	



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des	Experts En Automobi	le,
MSIG	INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTÉ LTD	Ref :	CS3/MSG1702076	5/Gb
	AFFLES QUAY )1 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date :	31-10-2017 MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	- (THIRE	PARTY CLAIM)	
	Insured Veh.	YN 2601H	Veh. In	spected	SFY 2809T
	Policy No.	28631223MKC	Covera	ige (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	534735	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (LIONEL TAN)	Assign	Date	31/10/2017
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars &	Condition	The state of the s
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	•	
	Odometer	-	Steerin	ng	
	Brakes		Modifie	cation	
	General		1	<del> </del>	<del></del>
3. die		Conditi	ons of T	yres	
		Size	Make	•	Balance
•	R/H Front Tyre		ľ	,	mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			-	mm
igh a	AT STORY	Descripti	on of Da	mages	
S advanced	or the wines	- We a self-resident Conner	l Inform	otlon	and the second community
tin.	Accident Date	26/10/2017	in in North July State In	ation tion Date	31/10/2017
	Survey held at			uon Date	31/10/2017
	Jurvey Helu at	BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUST SINGAPORE 569536		RK 2 #01-255	
5 <b>a</b> ; \$		R	emarks		The second secon
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTEI VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	O AT THE TIMATE.	TIME OF INSPECT	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRAC	KING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	30 Oct 2017		31 Oct 2017 10:06 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

	Assign			
Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	LS		[Created by i	nsurer]
Insured:	XING DA FOODSTUFF (S)	PTE.LTD., Co. Reg. No.: 200	407222D, Tel: +65906892	296
Main Claimant:	ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S)	PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 197	7401437R	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SFY2809T	Date of Loss:	26/10/2017 14	:00 - :59
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 534735	Policy/Cover Note N	Λ' Ι	(Comprehensive) 1/2016 - 08/11/2017
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YN2601H	Policy No. (Claimant	t):	
		Excess:	S\$700.00	
Repairer:	Star Automobile Services - Tel:	Pte Ltd (HQ) BLK 5033,#01-2	255 ANG MO KIO IND PARK	2, 569536 Ang Mo Kio
Handling Insurer:	6643 1307]	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65		<u> </u>
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561	[Imm.Advice due 01/	11/2017]
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	LIU XINGTAO (), NRIC: G	5334914W		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Location - BLK 5033 #01-25 directly @ 6482 1009 to arra	5 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PA ange for survey.	ARK 2 S(569536) Please cont	act the workshop
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIV	/ED		View All	Compose Case Mail
There are no mail for this case				
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS		View A	All Search Tasks Create	New Task   Complete
Due Date Priority Typ No results.	e Task Group Subject	: Handler Assigned By	Completed On C	reated On Done?

#### Survey Department Check List (Case nativier)

Réference No. : Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Y-Date N-Date C Reference No. C Customer Code  $N_{2}^{\ast}$ Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No. C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type Ν Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) Ν Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No. Ν General Condition Ν Steering Ν Brake Ν Modification (Modi) C Tyre Size Tyre Make Ν C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Ν Survey held Ν Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form Ν ALL Parts condition C Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen)

Check By: Case Handler Date

\*C: Critical \*N: Non-Critical

Resurvey photo Uploaded

BY FAX & POST

STAR AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 5033, #0-255,

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

Singapore 569536 Tel: 64821009 Fax: 64824452

Date: 30/10/2017

Time: 0950

To:

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Fax Number: 66431349

Email: claims@sg.msig-asia.com

Re: Pre Repair Assessment

Dear Sirs

We are instructed by (ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD) to notify you of a road traffic accident on (26/10/2017) at about (1445) at (ALONG CLEMNTI ROAD) involving our client's vehicle registration number (SFY 2809 T) and vehicle registration number (YN 2601 H) insured by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

STAR AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD

Enc

Cc ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD

94:50:71-01-08

To: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807 Tel: 68277888

Fax Number: 66431349

Email: claims@sg.msig-asia.com

BY FAX & POST Dated:30/10/2017

Time: 1810

Dear Ms Iryani Binte Amin (Motor Claim)

Our Ref: SFY2809T Your Ref: M534735

We write to inform that our client objects to all the motor surveyors proposed by you as outlined in your Reply dated (30 October 2017).

We propose to use Chee Aik Thuan of <u>Automotive Appraiser and Surveying Services</u> to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Please let us know within 2 working days whether you agree to the appointment of the said surveyor as a single joint expert. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Yours faithfully

Eric Tan

Star Automobile Services Pte Ltd

STAR AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD

BY FAX & POST

Blk 5033, #0-255,

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

Singapore 569536 Tel: 64821009 Fax: 64824452

Date: 30/10/2017 Time: 0950

To: MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Fax Number: 66431349

Email: claims@sg.msig-asia.com

Re: Pre Repair Assessment

Dear Sirs

We are instructed by (ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD) to notify you of a road traffic accident on (26/10/2017) at about (1445) at (ALONG CLEMNTI ROAD) involving our client's vehicle registration number (SFY 2809 T) and vehicle registration number (YN 2601 H) insured by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

STAR AUTOMOBILE SERVICES PTE LTD

Enc

Cc ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

SFY2809T

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	27/10/2017 10:54	
Date Of Accident	26/10/2017 14:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CLEMENTI ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

Insured/Policyholder

Vehicle Registration Number

Name Of Registered Owner ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD

Co Reg No 197401437R

**Email Address** CHEWKARHOO@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97937554 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97937554

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer **TOYOTA** Model COROLLA 1.6 Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

NO

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 17-MC012739-R06

Cover Note Number 20/09/2017 - 19/09/2018

Driver

Name of Driver **CHEW KAR HOO** 

NRIC No S2533350J Date Of Birth 24/12/1941 Occupation **INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass** 12/12/1974

**Driving Experience** 42 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address** CHEWKARHOO@HOTMAIL.COM Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

:

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER TO THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number YN2601H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver LIU XINGTAO
NRIC/Passport Number G6334914W

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number Email Address

### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

My Vehicle A: SFY SE	9T Vehicle B: YN X	A-SFY 2097
SKETCH PLAN		
<b>8</b>		A- SFY > 2097
<b>P</b>		A-SFY > 8097
(a)		
- 1:	L	3-45 x6014 Leu Xingtan Ca 63349c4
<u>. L</u>	<del>2</del> D	Liu Xingtar
Andrews of the Parish of the P		Ci 63349c4
!		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	HE ACCIDENT	
of 2: 45 pm	vel along the	Clementi Road
Enddenly.		No. YN HOIH came
behind an	I his onto a	y left Prox on his
		T - DI COLO POTO COLO
	** . ***	
7-1		
<del></del>	<u> </u>	
Claim OD/TP at Ah Lim Me		
		er workshop Reporting Only
Remarks: Please forward a cop My workshop: Qoh Low	y or my enie accident report to:	
Email address :		
& myself :	~0 A mos \ cm	
Email address : Swants	Standard va.	
Note: Please take note that you you own policy. Kindly check wi	ur insurer have 14 days timeframe f ith your own insurer for more info	for you to submit own damage claim under rmation.
DECLARATION AND DESIGNERS (S) DIE LED		
/Wy JES/S/NERS (S) RELEADERS : 5001 Beach Road 6-03 Golden Mile Commit	are true in every respect.	
6-03 Golden Mile Complex Singapore 199686	mul	
אמטעטו אַיצאַנטי		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
62986822 Fay 62968169		- Consider
62966622 Fax 62968169 Policyholder's Sigher Une Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### **SKETCH PLAN**

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("CIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disciose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ARTUAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD

500 Beach Read \$08-03 C San Mile Complex Single 198588

Tel: 622724 Fax: 62968169
Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

w ol

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type	Company
Owner ID	1437R
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	SFY2809T
Vehicle to be Exported	No
Intended De-registration Date	01 Nov 2017
Vehicle Make	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model	COROLLA 1.6
Primary Colour	Gold
Manufacturing Year	2005
Engine No.	3ZZ4504209
Chassis No.	MR053ZEC107097190
Maximum Power Output	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value	\$16,493.00
Original Registration Date	20 Sep 2005
First Registration Date	20 Sep 2005
Transfer Count	0
Actual ARF Paid	\$18,143.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	19 Sep 2020
COE Category	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years)	5
PQP Paid	\$29,608.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$17,073.00
Total Rebate Amount	\$17,073.00
Message  Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be	further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered

upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Nov 2017

ivierimen e-Claims

#### View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*\$FY2809T (534735) [YN2601H]

ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD Oct 26 2017 2:00PM [XING DA FOODSTUFF (S) PTE.LTD.] Star Automobile Services Pte Ltd

Resend View Recipients Delete Message | Forward | Print Message

From MSIG\_LTTP

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 25/11/2017 16:35 PM.

Subject Pre-repair Inspection

Dear Lionel,

Refer to your assignment on 31.10.2017 at 10.06AM.

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SFY 2809T on 31.10.2017 at 4.30PM.

At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle.

We will submit our report accordingly.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#### DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	30 Oct 2017		31 Oct 2017 10:06	S\$0.00	S\$0.00		Pending for Survey Report
, ,,,,,,,	•		Edit Adj Rpt	Edit Estimates	View Rpt		Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	······································		[Created b	y insurer]
Insured:	XING DA FOODSTUFF (S) P1	<b>E.LTD.</b> , Co. Reg. No.: 2004	07222D, Tel: +659068	9296
Main Claimant:	ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) P	TE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 197	401437R	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SFY2809T	Date of Loss:	26/10/2017	14:00 - :59
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 534735	Policy/Cover Note N		(C (Comprehensive) 9/11/2016 - 08/11/2017
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YN2601H	Policy No. (Claiman	:):	
		Excess:	S\$700.00	
Repairer:	Star Automobile Services Pt Tel:	<b>e Ltd (HQ)</b> BLK 5033,#01-2	55 ANG MO KIO IND PAR	K 2, 569536 Ang Mo Kio
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore 6643 1307]	) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65	6827 7888 [Handled b	y Lionel Tan Tian Pei -
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Li [Imm.Advice due 01/11/		[Handled by XING GUO	QIANG]
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	LIU XINGTAO (), NRIC: G633	4914W		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Location - BLK 5033 #01-255 / directly @ 6482 1009 to arrang		RK 2 S(569536) Please co	ntact the workshop
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE	IVED		View A	II Compose Case Mail
<ul> <li>MSIG_LTTP (27/11/2017)</li> </ul>	: Upload final report - SFY2809	Т		
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS	8	View All	Search Tasks Creat	e New Task   Complete
	ype Task Group Subject	Handler Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### **Claim Documents**

\*SFY2809T (534735) [YN2601H] TP ARTLAND DESIGNERS (S) PTE LTD Oct 26 2017 2:00PM [XING DA FOODSTUFF (S) PTE.LTD.] Star Automobile Services Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents	Upload Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Browser
Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page 🗸 🗸
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnail Pri
1	30/10/17 14:45	Non Reporting Letter to OI	1 Load HTM
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓ ✓
No	,	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Prin
1	19/01/18 14:11	General View	■ Load JPG 🗹
2	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
3	19/01/18 14:11	General View	■ Load JPG 🗹
4	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ☑
5	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
6	19/01/18 14:11	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
7	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
8	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
9	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
10	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ☑
11	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ☑
12	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ☑
13	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
14	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG
15	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
16	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
17	19/01/18 14:11	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
18	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
19	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
20	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
21	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
22	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
23	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
24	19/01/18 14:11	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
25	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
26	19/01/18 14:11	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
27	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
28	19/01/18 14:11	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
29	19/01/18 14:11	Odometer Reading	1 Load JPG ☑
30	19/01/18 14:11	Chassis Number	1 Load JPG ✓
31	19/01/18 14:11	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG ✓
32	19/01/18 14:11	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

33	19/01/18 14:11	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\square$
34	19/01/18 14:11	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
35	19/01/18 14:11	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
			······································		
Doc	umentation		1 pe	er page 🔻	Ø
<b>Doc</b> No	umentation Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	1 pe	r page 🔻	☑ Print
		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) TPD SFY2809T - PRI & GIA REPORT	1 pe		<del> </del>

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-	•	4	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17020765/GBE2

Date:

19/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28631223MKC

Claimant Vehicle No:

SFY2809T

Insured Vehicle No:

YN2601H

Date of Loss:

26/10/2017

Nature of Claim:

TΡ

Claim No: 534735

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SFY2809T

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4504209

Req. Date:

20/09/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEC107097190 152791 km

Colour:

Gold

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): **Engine Modification:** 

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

31/10/2017

Date Inspected:

31/10/2017 Inspected At:

Star Automobile Services Pte Ltd (HQ) BLK 5033,#01-255 ANG MO KIO IND

PARK 2

Singapore 569536

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,500.00 -\$3,500.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Jan 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SFY2809T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >